Tuesday, November 16 (continued)

3:00 pm
(approx.)

4:30 pm

Business Session

Call to Order

Roll Call of the Delegates

Minutes of the 2020 Annual Meeting

Report of the General Counsel
Lew Goldshore, Esq.

Election of Officers
1%tVice President

Treasurer

Election of Directors and Alternates to
the NJFB Board

Election of the Delegate and Alternate to
the AFBF Annual Meeting

Election of Delegates and Alternates from
the Women's Leadership Committee

to the AFBF Annual Women'’s Meeting
Other Business

Auditor's Report (Closed Session)

Adjournment

NJFB Board of Directors Meeting

Audio/Visuals for this event
sponsored by
Growmark FS, LLC.

Floral centerpieces for this
event sponsored by
Plant Food Company, Inc.

President Ryck Suydam
TVice President Allen Garter, Ir.
2" Vice President Steven Jany
Treasurer James Etsch

#StillFarming

Farm Bureau
103" Annual
Meeting

November 15-16, 2021

Princeton Westin

at Forrestal Village
201 Village Boulevard
Princeton, NJ 08540

Phone: (609) 452-7900

4 ®

New Jersey
Farm Bureau



Monday, November 15

8:00 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

9:40 am

11:45 am

12:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:50 pm

Registration
Continental Breakfast
Sponsored by Central Jersey Equipment

Call to Order
Invocation
Flag Salute

President's Annual Address
President Ryck Suydam

Report of the Credentials Committee
Roll Call of the Delegates

Report of the Resolutions Committee

Remarks from American National
Insurance Company

Jack Dempsey, General Agent -
South Jersey

Lunch
Sponsored by
American National Insurance Co.

Advocacy in Action
Cody Lyon, Managing Director of Advocacy
and Political Affairs Programs, AFBF

Resume the Report of the Resolutions
Committee

BREAK

Remarks from the NJ FFA Association
Abbey Goodenough, State President

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

Remarks from the New Jersey
Division of Fish & Wildlife
David Golden, Director (invited)

Venison Donation Trailer Program -
NJ Hunters Helping the Hungry

Remarks from the New Jersey
Department of Agriculture
Secretary Douglas Fisher

Remarks from NJ Young Farmers &
Ag Professionals
Shannon Oiler, Chair, NJ YFAP

Cocktail Reception
Oysters courtesy of Forty North

Annual Banquet

Sponsored by Belle Mead Garage
Wine provided by Bellview Winery
Banquet favors sponsored by Bayer

Invocation
Distinguished Service to New Jersey
Agriculture Award

Wes Kline

Arthur West Distinguished Service
to New Jersey Farm Bureau Award

Keynote Speaker:
Tim the Dairy Farmer,

Agricultural Comedian

Door Prizes

Tuesday, November 16

7:30 am

8:30 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

1:15 pm

1:45 pm

Continental Breakfast
Sponsored by Klatzkin
Eggs courtesy of Hazelman Farms

Roll Call of the Delegates
Resume Report of the Resolutions
Committee

Agrivoltaics/Dual Use Solar -

A Win/Win for Ag Viability?

Dave Specca, Asst. Director ,NJAES
EcoComplex, Columbus, NJ

BREAK

A PLAN FOR LIVESTOCK PROCESING
IN NEW JERSEY

Richard Cotton, Agribusiness
Entrepreneur, Asbury, NJ

Resume the Report of the Resolutions
Committee

Remarks from Rutgers School of
Environmental & Biological Sciences
Dr. Laura Lawson

Lunch
Sponsored by Farm Credit East

Motor Vehicle Regulations Impacting
Farmers and Farm Vehicles
Representative from the NJ State Police

Resume the Report of the Resolutions
Committee



