Tuesday, November 16 (continued)

3:00 pm (approx.)

Business Session

Call to Order

Roll Call of the Delegates

Minutes of the 2020 Annual Meeting

Report of the General Counsel Lew Goldshore, Esq.

Election of Officers

1st Vice President
Treasurer

Election of Directors and Alternates to the NJFB Board

Election of the Delegate and Alternate to the AFBF Annual Meeting

Election of Delegates and Alternates from the Women's Leadership Committee to the AFBF Annual Women's Meeting

Other Business

Auditor's Report (Closed Session)

Adjournment

4:30 pm NJFB Board of Directors Meeting

Audio/Visuals for this event sponsored by Growmark FS, LLC.

Floral centerpieces for this event sponsored by Plant Food Company, Inc.

New Jersey Farm Bureau Officers

President Ryck Suydam

1st Vice President Allen Carter, Jr.

2nd Vice President Steven Jany

Treasurer James Etsch



#StillFarming

New Jersey Farm Bureau 103rd Annual Meeting

November 15-16, 2021

Princeton Westin at Forrestal Village 201 Village Boulevard Princeton, NJ 08540 Phone: (609) 452-7900



Monday	y, November 15	3:30 pm	Remarks from the New Jersey Division of Fish & Wildlife	Tuesday,	November 16
8:00 am	Registration Continental Breakfast		David Golden, Director (invited)	7:30 am	Continental Breakfast Sponsored by Klatzkin
	Sponsored by Central Jersey Equipment		Venison Donation Trailer Program - NJ Hunters Helping the Hungry		Eggs courtesy of Hazelman Farms
9:00 am	Call to Order			8:30 am	Roll Call of the Delegates
	Invocation Flag Salute	4:00 pm	Remarks from the New Jersey Department of Agriculture Secretary Douglas Fisher		Resume Report of the Resolutions Committee
9:15 am	President's Annual Address		oodiotally bought in inci	9:30 am	Agrivoltaics/Dual Use Solar -
0120 0	President Ryck Suydam	4:30 pm	Remarks from NJ Young Farmers & Ag Professionals		A Win/Win for Ag Viability? Dave Specca, Asst. Director ,NJAES
9:30 am	Report of the Credentials Committee Roll Call of the Delegates		Shannon Oiler, Chair, NJ YFAP		EcoComplex, Columbus, NJ
9:40 am	Panart of the Panalutions Committee	6:00 pm	Cocktail Reception Oysters courtesy of Forty North	10:00 am	BREAK
9.40 am	Report of the Resolutions Committee		Cysters courtesy or Forty North	10:30 am	A PLAN FOR LIVESTOCK PROCESING
11:45 am	Remarks from American National			10.50 am	IN NEW JERSEY
11.10 dill	Insurance Company	7:00 pm	Annual Banquet		Richard Cotton, Agribusiness
	Jack Dempsey, General Agent -		Sponsored by Belle Mead Garage		Entrepreneur, Asbury, NJ
	South Jersey		Wine provided by Bellview Winery		2
	•		Banquet favors sponsored by Bayer	11:00 am	Resume the Report of the Resolutions
12:00 pm					Committee
	Sponsored by		Invocation	44.00	
	American National Insurance Co.		B	11:30 am	Remarks from Rutgers School of
4.4 🗆	Advance on the Addison		Distinguished Service to New Jersey		Environmental & Biological Sciences
T:12 bm	Advocacy in Action Cody Lyon, Managing Director of Advocacy		Agriculture Award Wes Kline		Dr. Laura Lawson
	and Political Affairs Programs, AFBF		wes kille	12:00 pm	Lunch
	and Folitical Attails Flograms, AFDI		Arthur West Distinguished Service	12.00 pm	Sponsored by Farm Credit East
2:00 pm	Resume the Report of the Resolutions		to New Jersey Farm Bureau Award		Sponsored by Farm Ground Edge
2.00 pm	Committee		to non solvey runni sulcuu / muru	1:15 pm	Motor Vehicle Regulations Impacting
			Keynote Speaker:	1"	Farmers and Farm Vehicles
2:30 pm	BREAK		Tim the Dairy Farmer,		Representative from the NJ State Police
			Agricultural Comedian		
2:50 pm	Remarks from the NJ FFA Association			1:45 pm	Resume the Report of the Resolutions
	Abbey Goodenough, State President		Door Prizes		Committee